ra 1,069.32 0.10 1079.82  1068.46 86,645,260
FTSE 2589.68 0.19 2616.30 2585.83 79,871,718
FTSEA 619.26 0.20 625.33 618.58 84,437,753
FTSEM 1550.73 0.29 1560.27  1548.54 4,056,519
ATP 789.14 0.90 800.80 784.36 39,417,792
~ KiNHsHmETOXON P
AVOSIKEG 55 MTwTikég 58
3T0Bepég 45 Xwpig Kivnon 26
Juv.Tiipog Tiipog Makétwv Xwpig MNakéta
86,645,260 12,413,877 74,231,383

FTSE304 2583.00 -0.40 1006 2575.25  2618.00
DTR306 789.7500  0.51 51 788.5000 803.0000
ADMIE306 1.8000 -0.55 229 1.8000 1.8200
AEGN306 7.4600 -0.80 34 7.4600 7.5700
ALPHA306 1.1700 -0.85 22,939 1.1600 1.2200
AVAX306 0.9380 1.18 2 0.8560 0.8560
BELA306 19.4400 -0.87 8 19.3700  19.6000
CENER30¢ 3.8700 0.78 22 3.8400 3.8700
EEE306 22.5400 0.87 68 25.4500  25.7400
ELLAKTOR 2.0500 1.49 30 2.0500 2.0800
ELPE306 7.7100 -0.90 50 7.7100 7.8500
ELXA306 1.8480 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ETE306 4.5700 0.22 2,599 4.5600 4.6600
EUROB306 1.2500 0.00 5,757 1.2400 1.2700
EXAE306 3.8400 1.86 31 3.8400 3.8800
EYDAP306 6.7700 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
FOYRK306 3.6500 0.83 9 3.6400 3.6500
GEKTERN,  10.8700 -1.36 103 10.8700  11.0900
HTO306 13.3800 -1.47 278 13.3300  13.6300
INKAT306 1.6000 0.00 247 1.5900 1.6200
INTRK306 1.8200 -0.55 265 1.8100 1.8500
LAMDA30¢ 5.7300 -2.72 68 5.7300 5.8800
MIG306 0.2170 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MOH306 24.3900 1.29 79 24.1900  24.7000
MYTIL306 27.1600 0.82 206 26.9000  27.3000
OPAP306 14.2800 1.20 7 14.1800 14.2800
OTOEL306  11.0400 -4.81 5 11.6000  11.6800
PPA306 19.5300 -2.11 2 19.5300  19.5300
PPC306 7.9700 -2.21 728 7.9500 8.2000
QUEST306 5.1800 -2.50 15 5.0700 5.1300
TENERGY3 ~ 19.2200 -1.74 147 19.2200  19.7100
TITC306 14.5000 -0.28 70 14.5000 14.6600
TPEIR306 2.1500 1.90 14,848 2.1300 2.2200
VIO306 4.2000 -2.10 60 4.2000 4.2700
EUR/USD 1.0960 0.54 1.0883 1.0964 1.0902
EUR/GBP 0.8762 -0.21 0.8728 0.8786 0.8780
EUR/JIPY 1443750  0.00 144.1650 1454330 144.3710
EUR/CHF 0.9954 0.05 0.9937 0.9971 0.9949
EUR/AUD 1.6263 1.22 1.6045 1.6265 1.6067
EUR/CAD 1.4737 0.61 1.4622 1.4737 1.4648
ACAG 11.8000 -1.67 684 12.2000  11.8000
CENER 3.8200 -0.91 159,860  3.8800 3.8000
CNLCAP 7.2000 -0.69 600 7.2000 7.2000
DIMAND 11.9500 0.00 4,570 12.0000  11.9500
TITC 14.4600 -0.55 273,186 14.6200  14.3600
ABA= 0.8260 -0.60 446,275  0.8970 0.8260
ABE 0.5280 -0.38 72,323 0.5320 0.5200
AAMHE 1.8080 0.33 364,453  1.8260 1.7900
AAMY 2.2700 0.89 51,752 2.3300 2.2400
ANDA 1.1695 -0.55 7,923,794  1.2065 1.1610
ANAPO 6.5800 0.92 2,202 6.7000 6.4000
APAIT 7.4300 -1.20 28,858 7.5800 7.4300
AZKO 2.2200 0.00 2,430 2.2200 2.2000
AZTAK 8.4200 1.94 320 8.5000 8.2000
ATEK 0.3500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ATPAST 5.3500 0.94 1,850 5.3500 5.3500
ATT 13.1800 0.46 4,036 13.3000  12.9600
ATTIKA 2.3900 -0.42 3,477 2.3900 2.3800
BIO 4.1600 -1.19 187,736 4.2500 4.1600
BIOKA 1.9600 -0.51 1,820 1.9700 1.9200
BIOZK 0.6080 -1.30 10,000 0.6180 0.6040
BOsYZ 2.2600 1.80 327 2.3000 2.2600
FEBKA 1.3200 -1.12 3,046 1.3500 1.3100
FEKTEPNA  10.8000 -1.64 81,724  11.0200  10.7800
AAIO 3.1200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AEH 7.9000 -1.99 376,552  8.1600 7.9000
AOMIK 0.7600 -3.06 27,989 0.8020 0.7600

PHZIO AEATIO TIMQN
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1080

1.069,32

M

EKTEP
nea
INTEPKO
MOTO
KTHAA
MENTI
APOME
PEBOIA
MMPIK
OTOEA
KAIPOME
MOYZK
KOYAA
ASTAK
EYPQB
OAYMIN

MEIP
ETE
ANOA
EYPQB
MYTIA
MOH
TENEPT
OTE
OnAn
AEH
MIMEAA
EEE
FEKTEPN
NAMAA
BIO

XAG/USD
XAU/USD
XPD/USD
XPT/USD

APOME
EBPOO®
EEE
EKTEP
EABE
EATEK
EAIN
EAN
EANAKTC
EANE
EAITP
EATON
EAXA
ENTEP
ENZIA
EXYMB
ETE
EYANZ
EYAAN
EYPQB
EXAE
IATP
IKTIN
INYAA
INKAT
INAIO
INTEK

1,068.24

1.6500
0.5300
6.7000
3.1000
1.6800
3.7200
0.3240
1.3050
2.0400
12.4200
0.1125
0.6950
0.5600
8.4200
1.2580
2.1100

2.1440
4.5770
1.1695
1.2580
27.1800
24.6000
19.2900
13.3800
14.9500
7.9000
19.3800
25.5300
10.8000
5.6900
4.1600

24.88
2,021.12
1,479.70
1,016.37

0.3240
0.7650
25.5300
1.6500
4.9000
0.4200
2.0600
16.6500
2.0400
7.6900
2.6100
2.3000
1.6540
3.7900
7.4800
0.6400
4.5770
3.3800
6.7700
1.2580
3.9600
1.5200
0.5900
1.2000
1.5960
3.5900
4.3950

11.86
6.00
4.69
4.03
3.70
338
3.18
2.76
2.51
231
2.27
221
2.19
1.94
1.94
1.93

1.32
0.81
-0.55
1.94
1.80
1.49
-0.67
=1Ll
0.54
-1.99
-0.87
0.35
-1.64
-2.07
-1.19

3.80
1.84
0.79
2.42

3.18
0.00
0.35
11.86
1.66
0.48
2l
-0.89
0.49
-0.39
=il 5l
0.00
-2.59
-0.26
-0.27
-0.31
0.81
-0.59
0.45
1.94
iLl5)
0.00
0.17
1.69
0.38
-0.28
1.50

178,555
750
410

181675

16,077
5
20,122
4,330
141,570
21,256

261,049

250
15,820
320
7,387,654
3,348

10,812,021
9,921,804
9,405,491
9,278,476
7,598,853
5,650,875
4,395,772
4,147,234
3,690,182
3,028,718
1,638,502
1,058,954

888,947
850,272
789,154

23.82
1,977.00
1,455.61

984.94

20,122
20
41,202
178,555
125
3,001
1,975
4,216
139,137
88,399
12,132
12,790
124,183
20,694
8,004
236,145
2,156,420
9,320
58,923
7,387,654
76,064
3,450
23,682
11,973
288,853
710
98,565

1.7150
0.5300
6.7000
3.1400
1.6800
3.7200
0.3310
1.3050
2.0600
12.4200
0.1125
0.6950
0.5600
8.5000
1.2660
2.1200

2.2160
4.6600
1.2065
1.2660
27.3200
24.8000
19.6000
13.5600
15.0000
8.1600
19.6400
25.8600
11.0200
5.8550
4.2500

24.88
2,025.05
1,495.69
1,018.73

0.3310
0.7900
25.8600
1.7150
4.9000
0.4230
2.1200
16.8500
2.0900
7.8700
2.6300
2.3300
1.6980
3.8000
7.5200
0.6540
4.6600
3.4200
6.9000
1.2660
3.9900
1.5700
0.5950
1.2100
1.6060
3.6000
4.4300

1.5000
0.5300
6.5000
3.0000

1.5500
3.7200
0.3130

1.2700
2.0000
12.0400
0.1060
0.6950
0.5420
8.2000
1.2400
2.0400

2.1200
4.5300
1.1610
1.2400
26.6000
24.2000
19.0200
13.3800
14.7800
7.9000
19.3600
25.4100
10.7800
5.6900
4.1600

Silver / $
Gold/$
Palladium
Platinium

0.3130
0.7900
25.4100
1.5000
4.8800
0.4200
2.0600
16.6500
2.0100
7.6900
2.5900
2.2900
1.6540
3.7500
7.4200
0.6360
4.5300
3.3800
6.6800
1.2400
3.9150
1.5200
0.5750
1.1850
1.5780
3.5400
4.3300

JATOK
anl
BIOT
TPAZTC
ANEK
INTET
KAMM
AOMIK
KOPAE
NOYAH
NABI
NEBK
EAXA
EAIN
SANME
NAMAA

ANOA
EYPQB
MNEIP
ETE
DOBMEZ
Mir
JANME
ABAZ
AEH
AAMHE
FKMEZz
OTE
INKAT
MYTIA
TITC

DJ
COMPX
S&P500
DAX
CAC40
NIKKEI

INTEPKI
INTET
INTKA
KAMM
KAPEA
KEKP
KEMEN
KAM
KOPAE
KOYAA
KOYEZ
KPI
KTHAA
KYPIO
NABI
NAMAA
NAMY/
NANAK
NEBK
AEBIN
AOroz
NOYAH
MA@GIO
MEBA
MENTI
MEPKO
Mir

0.0320
0.5660
0.2700
1.0200
0.2180
0.9900
2.2700
0.7600
0.5920
2.5300
0.4020
0.2980
1.6540
2.0600
0.1604
5.6900

1.1695
1.2580
2.1440
4.5770
0.0432
0.2170
0.1604
0.8260
7.9000
1.8080
0.4120
13.3800
1.5960
27.1800
14.4600

33,500.35
12,162.00
4,130.12
15,683.39
7,377.66
28,287.42

6.7000
0.9900
1.8100
2.2700
314.0000
1.0750
2.1200
0.9560
0.5920
0.5600
5.1500
6.4600
1.6800
1.1200
0.4020
5.6900
23.0000
0.8950
0.2980
0.2820
0.9800
2.5300
0.8100
3.1000
3.7200
52.0000
0.2170

-8.57
-5.67
-4.93
=2.7/7/
-3.54
-3.41
-3.40
-3.06
-2.95
-2.69
-2.66
-2.61
-2.59
-2.37
-2.08
-2.07

-0.55
1.94
1.32
0.81
0.00

-0.23

-2.08

-0.60

-1.99
0.33

-1.79

=ikl

0.38
1.80

-0.55

-0.30
-0.23
0.14
0.66
0.43
0.35

4.69
-3.41
-0.44
-3.40
0.00
-1.83
-0.93
0.63
LB
2.19
0.59
1.25
3.70
-0.88
-2.66
-2.07
0.00
0.00
-2.61
0.00
0.00
-2.69
0.00
-1.27
328
-0.95
-0.23

10,435 0.0400 0.0290
55,307 0.6000 0.5600
5,291 0.2800 0.2600
500 1.0200 1.0200
42,612 0.2260 0.2180
2,904 1.0350 0.9900
6,010 2.3800 2.2700
27,989 0.8020 0.7600
28,650 0.6200 0.5760
2,675 2.5900 2.5000
109,829 0.4180 0.4010
1,108 0.2980 0.2980
124,183 1.70 1.65
1,975 2.1200 2.0600
501,892 0.1650 0.1592
147,496 5.8550 5.6900
7,923,794  1.2065 1.1610
7,387,654 1.2660 1.2400
4,963,528 2.2160 2.1200
2,156,420 4.6600 4.5300
1,121,196  0.0443 0.0428
1,037,051 0.2175 0.2170
501,892 0.1650 0.1592
446,275 0.8970 0.8260
376,552 8.1600 7.9000
364,453 1.8260 1.7900
363,659 0.4220 0.4070
307,695  13.5600 13.3800
288,853 1.6060 1.5780
279,948  27.3200 26.6000
273,186  14.6200 14.3600
Dow Jones
Nasdaq
S&P 500
German Index
Paris
Nikkei

410
2,904
44,992
6,010
10
8,500
138
16,506
28,650
15,820
24,659
5,422
16,077
7,518
109,829
147,496
0
809
1,108

2,675

3,524
5
393
1,037,051

6.7000 6.5000
1.0350 0.9900
1.8300 1.8100
2.3800 2.2700
3140000  314.0000
1.1000 1.0550
2.1600 1.9300
0.9580 0.9480
0.6200 0.5760
0.5600 0.5420
5.1900 5.0600
6.5400 6.3600
1.6800 1.5500
1.1600 1.1000
0.4180 0.4010
5.8550 5.6900
0.0000 0.0000
0.8950 0.8850
0.2980 0.2980
0.0000 0.0000
0.0000 0.0000
2.5900 2.5000
0.0000 0.0000
3.1600 3.0800
3.7200 3.7200
55.5000 51.0000
0.2175 0.2170




EPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

MIN 0.4920 0.00 53 0.4520 0.4520  PEBOIA 13050 2.76 4,330 1.3050 1.2700
MOH 24.6000 1.49 230,946 24.8000  24.2000 :AP 6.8000 -1.45 64,692 6.9400  6.7000
MONTA 0.7000 0.72 2,000 0.7000 0.7000  ZAPAN 1.2500 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
MOTO 3.1000 4.03 181,675 3.1400 3.0000  ZENTP 0.2840 0.71 20,750 0.2860  0.2780
MOYZK 0.6950 221 250 0.6950 0.6950 ZIAMA 23500 -0.42 5,851 2.3600  2.3000
MIMEAA 19.3800 -0.87 84,145 19.6400  19.3600 :MEIZ 6.4800 -1.22 2,290 6.6600  6.2800
MMAEKE2 2.2800 0.00 10,605 2.2800 2.2600 zml 0.5660 -5.67 55,307 0.6000  0.5600
MTIPIK 2.0400 2.51 141,570 2.0600 2.0000 znYP 0.1800  0.00 30 0.1800  0.1800
MYTIA 27.1800 1.80 279,948 27.3200  26.6000 TENEPI 19.2900 -0.67 226,485 19.6000 19.0200
NAKAZ 2.4600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 TZKA 1.8500 -1.07 3,512 1.8900 1.8500
NAYM 1.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 TPAZTOP 1.0200 -3.77 500 1.0200 1.0200
ZYAK 0.2660 1.14 51,378 0.2720 0.2620  OIEP 0.4200 -1.18 1,695 0.4340  0.4200
ZYAN 0.2600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®AEZO 8.2000  0.00 1,933 8.2000  8.0000
OAG 25.0000 0.40 1,400 25.2000  25.0000 ®PAK 3.6250 0.42 38,605 3.6500  3.6000
OAN 19.6000 0.20 5,620 19.8400  19.5000 XAIAE 0.5200 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
OAYMIN 2.1100 1.93 3,348 2.1200 2.0400
OnAn 14.9500 0.54 247,588 15.0000  14.7800
OTE 13.3800 -1.11 307,695 13.5600  13.3800
OTOEA 12.4200 231 21,256 12.4200  12.0400
MNAIP 0.9400 -0.42 485 0.9700 0.9180
nAn 2.3500 0.43 113 2.3600 2.3100
MEIP 2.1440 1.32 4,963,528 2.2160 2.1200
MNETPO 6.8600 0.88 14,401 6.8600 6.8000
NAAO 4.0550 -0.37 35,758 4.1500 3.9450
MNAAIZ 4.5800 0.00 2,097 4.5800 4.5800
MAAKP 16.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MPEMIA 1.1120 0.18 53,262 1.1340 1.1100
MPONTEA 8.6000 0.00 59 7.8000 7.8000

MPOD® 2.8500 -1.38 34,008 2.8900 2.8300

REALCON: 2.0300 0.50 40,252 2.0600 2.0000 ONTPON 2.7600  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
BINTA 3.0600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NEP® 3.8600 1.58 29,126 3.9000  3.7450
TKMEZZ 0.4120 =L,7/%) 363,659  0.4220 0.4070  ZANMEZ 0.1604 -2.08 501,892 0.1650  0.1592
EX 2.4400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®BMEZZ 0.0432 0.00 1,121,196 0.0443  0.0428
KAIPOME! 0.1125 2.27 261,049  0.1125 0.1060  ®OYNTA 0.5000 0.40 3,215 0.5000  0.4900
MAzOMN 1.3700 0.74 189 1.3700 1.3700

NTOMAEP 0.7500 0.00 0 0.0000

AAAK 12.9000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  KPEKA 0.3080 0.00 3,300 0.3100  0.3080
AAAT 10.7000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  AIBAN 0.1250  0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000
AKPIT 0.5150 0.00 1,022 0.5150 0.4740 MNTK 0.5600  0.00 5,000 0.5600  0.5600
ANEK 0.2180 -3.54 42,612 0.2260 0.2180 NPA 0.5300 6.00 750 0.5300  0.5300
ANEN 0.0720 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  2ATOK 0.0320 -8.57 10,435 0.0400  0.0290
ANEMNO 0.3800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 zMYP 0.1800  0.00 30 0.1800  0.1800
BAPI 0.1100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  YAAKO 0.1900  0.00 1,500 0.1900  0.1900
BAPNH 0.2400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 O@PIFO 0.0620 1.64 181,986 0.0630  0.0620
BIOT 0.2700 -4.93 5,291 0.2800 0.2600
BIZ 0.1800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AOYPO 0.2500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EMIAK 0.1400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
INAOT 0.6600 1.54 167,554  0.6600 0.6600

CMPBO1 96.00 -0.52 1 96.0000  96.0000 TEKTEPN. 83.50 0.00 7 83.5000 83.5000 MOHO: 88.23 -0.87 7 88.3000 88.2000
CPLPB1 95.41 -0.07 11 95.5000  94.6000 AEATEXO 100.82  1.83 87 101.0000 100.0000 NOBAA 87.73 031 46 87.7500 86.5001
CPLPB2 98.90 -1.10 4 98.9004  98.9004 EAXAO1 87.84 0.10 40 87.9999 87.4500 OMNANQC 92.96 -0.05 14 93.0000 92.8501
SBB1 91.40 -0.27 10 91.5000 91.0000 KOPAAO! 99.60 0.50 6 100.0000 99.2001 MPEMI/ 90.48 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
APAITO1 EJ7/EE) 0.09 51 97.9875  97.0000 AAMAAO 93.18 -0.29 96 93.9496 92.4000 [MPONTI 84.00 0.24 2 84.0000 83.9000
ATTIKAO1 97.90 0.00 1 97.9000  97.9000 AAMAAO 99.80 0.41 29 99.8900 99.0203 POENO 99.85 0.00 0 0.0000  0.000
BKAIDO1 100.53 0.53 3 100.5999 100.5000 MAzO1 89.90 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000 TENEPI 94.32 0.56 24 94.7988 93.0000
FEKTEPNA 98.60 -0.70 60 99.0000  98.6000 MAz02 65.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

IEKTEPNA 89.09 0.11 97 89.3800  88.2000 MA203 74.00 0.00 0 0.0000  0.0000

ALAK 26.11 0 121 26.3500  26.0000

ATTA 0.700 -30.42 5,776 1.1000 0.5030




